Corporate FunRun Lehigh Valley - 8/12/2024

Race Date
August 12, 2024 Final Team Results
5K
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Lutron Electronics Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 56:53.30
1 1454  Colin Cramer M 1 1 16:39.60 16:39.60
2 1453  Christopher Leonard M 4 5 19:53.70 36:33.30
3 1471  Matt Nicklin M 6 11 20:20.00 56:53.30
Team - Olympus Corporation of the Americas Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:03:43.60
1 1493 Bruce Kite M 3 3 19:27.90 19:27.90
2 1503 Robert Patten M 8 11  20:52.90 40:20.80
3 1501 Richard Reynolds M 25 36 23:22.80 1:03:43.60
Team - The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:04:25.20
1 1515 Rob Morro M 2 2 18:16.00 18:16.00
2 1509  Bryan Wolst M 9 11  20:55.50 39:11.50
3 1513  Liam Huy M 43 54  25:13.70 1:04:25.20
Team - City Center Group Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:06:01.10
1 1407 Robert DiLorenzo M 5 5 20:00.20 20:00.20
2 1409  Zack Sienicki M 14 19 22:18.70  42:18.90
3 1404  Josh Taykowski M 28 47  23:42.20 1:06:01.10
Team - Uline Corp Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:06:34.80
1 1565 Sean Tomlinson M 12 12 21:44.60 21:44.60
2 1540 Jesse Lichtenwalner M 13 25 22:10.80 43:55.40
3 1559 Nathan Steigerwalt M 17 42  22:39.40 1:06:34.80
Team - Guardian Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:23:17.90
1 1443 Richie Glennon M 7 7 20:29.80 20:29.80
2 1436  Jason Faatz M 81 88 31:17.80 51:47.60
3 1433 Chad Gerstenberg M 83 171 31:30.30 1:23:17.90
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Race Date
August 12, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Crayola LLC

1 1410 Bryan Clark
2 1413  Christopher Orem
3 1416  Justin Zagorski

Team - BerkOne

1 1574  Pravin Singh
2 1398 Andrew Pollock
3 1573 John Boyjko

Team - Merrill

1 1481  Christopher Baumer

Team - BDA Architects

1 1396 Chris Dewalt

Team - Edward Jones

1 1427  Steve Parrish
2 1576  Stephen Moyer
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Final Team Results

5K

Class - B Male Teams

Corporate FunRun Lehigh Valley - 8/12/2024

City Gend Place Place

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

M
M
M

Finish Position- 8

Team Score (times):

M
M
M

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Time Time

1:25:11.40
32 32 24:06.30 24:06.30
66 98 29:02.90 53:09.20
88 186 32:02.20 1:25:11.40

2:32:08.80
138 138 46:05.50 46:05.50
139 277 47:11.60 1:33:17.10
149 426 58:51.70 2:32:08.80
87 87 31:50.10 31:50.10
11 11 21:24.70 21:24.70
98 98 33:45.20 33:45.20
116 214 37:33.50 1:11:18.70

M
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Corporate FunRun Lehigh Valley - 8/12/2024

Race Date
August 12, 2024 Final Team Results
5K
Class - C Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Lutron Electronics Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:15:38.20
1 1455 Courteney Cox F 35 35 24:28.10 24:28.10
2 1447  Amanda Weber F 42 77 25:11.90 49:40.00
3 1473 Melissa Barnes F 49 126  25:58.20 1:15:38.20
Team - Olympus Corporation of the Americas Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:21:07.70
1 1492  Brittany Pierzga F 44 44  25:1790 25:17.90
2 1488 Anastasiya Mahon F 55 99 27:10.80 52:28.70
3 1489  Aneta Wszola F 63 162 28:39.00 1:21:07.70
Team - Edward Jones Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:22:05.20
1 1423  Felicity Parrish F 20 20 22:45.70 22:45.70
2 1426  Paula Parrish F 45 65 25:31.20 48:16.90
3 1422  Michelle Parrish F 100 165 33:48.30 1:22:05.20
Team - Crayola LLC Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:25:27.10
1 1412 Carrie Driscole F 41 41 25:11.90 25:11.90
2 1418 Michelle Walters F 74 115 29:49.90 55:01.80
3 1415  Jennifer Weikel F 76 191 30:25.30 1:25:27.10
Team - Guardian Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:25:28.80
1 1430 Alison Nicolosi F 37 37 24:47.30 24:47.30
2 1435 Heather Alter F 68 105 29:17.10 54:04.40
3 1429 Alison DiClemente F 82 187 31:24.40 1:25:28.80
Team - Uline Corp Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:28:53.60
1 1568  Theresa Snyder F 58 58 27:39.80 27:39.80
2 1566  Shannon Morgan F 60 118 27:49.50 55:29.30
3 1571  Tracy Hluchy F 95 213  33:24.30 1:28:53.60
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Corporate FunRun Lehigh Valley - 8/12/2024
Final Team Results

Race Date
August 12, 2024

5K
Class - C Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - City Center Group Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:44:13.90
1 1403  Jill Wheeler F 62 62 28:14.20 28:14.20
2 1400 Anna Jaskiewicz F 110 172 36:24.50 1:04:38.70
3 1406 Rebecca LeaShomb F 123 295 39:35.20 1:44:13.90
Team - BDA Architects Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1397 Karen Andrews F 148 148 58:43.50 58:43.50
Team - BerkOne Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1399 Golde Mari F 141 141 51:03.40 51:03.40
Team - DesignPoint Inc Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1421  Shannon Snyder F 132 132 45:00.00 45:00.00
2 1420 Kayla Karan F 133 265 45:00.20 1:30:00.20
Team - Merrill Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1480 Breanne Granger F 118 118 38:31.10 38:31.10
2 1482 Emily Kern F 137 255  46:00.30 1:24:31.40
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